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1 CRE 29 0 45 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 124

2 DIN 232 0 0 0 59 0 0 205 0 0 0 0 0 496

3 ESCQ 155 0 217 88 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 460

4 EVR 47 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 47

5 FPX 0 0 362 100 52 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 514

6 GORS 97 0 412 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 509

7 JBLN 42 0 153 90 55 0 0 137 0 0 0 0 0 477

8 LDC 54 0 39 91 28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 212

9 MER 150 0 0 58 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 223

10 MUR 65 0 0 50 52 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 167

11 NDGG 202 0 314 142 0 0 0 138 0 0 0 0 0 796

12 NDLV 115 0 0 165 57 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 337

13 NDPG 20 0 107 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 127

14 PLC 127 0 89 300 29 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 545

15 PLEN 235 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 235

16 PLOU 90 0 115 40 56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 301

17 PMT 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

18 PNJG 132 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 132

19 PRN 233 0 166 100 54 0 0 125 0 0 0 0 0 678

20 SCLB 484 0 426 20 54 0 0 128 0 0 0 0 0 1112

21 SCLP 316 0 25 244 78 0 0 334 0 0 0 0 0 997

22 SJPP 142 0 0 100 0 0 0 210 0 0 0 0 0 452

23 SMSB 90 0 23 50 0 0 0 168 0 0 0 0 0 331

24 SPSB 38 0 110 10 50 0 0 107 0 0 0 0 0 315

25 SQP 119 0 139 60 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 343

26 STPR 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 20



27 SYSB 10 0 30 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60

28 SYTG 60 0 355 90 0 0 0 30 0 0 0 0 0 535

29 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0! #DIV/0!



CHALLENGE DES COLLEGES 2023-2024
Classement mis à jour au 1er janvier 2024
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1 SCLB 484 0 426 20 54 0 0 128 0 0 0 0 0 1112

2 SCLP 316 0 25 244 78 0 0 334 0 0 0 0 0 997

3 NDGG 202 0 314 142 0 0 0 138 0 0 0 0 0 796

4 PRN 233 0 166 100 54 0 0 125 0 0 0 0 0 678

5 PLC 127 0 89 300 29 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 545

6 SYTG 60 0 355 90 0 0 0 30 0 0 0 0 0 535

7 FPX 0 0 362 100 52 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 514

8 GORS 97 0 412 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 509

9 DIN 232 0 0 0 59 0 0 205 0 0 0 0 0 496

10 JBLN 42 0 153 90 55 0 0 137 0 0 0 0 0 477

11 ESCQ 155 0 217 88 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 460

12 SJPP 142 0 0 100 0 0 0 210 0 0 0 0 0 452

13 SQP 119 0 139 60 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 343

14 NDLV 115 0 0 165 57 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 337

15 SMSB 90 0 23 50 0 0 0 168 0 0 0 0 0 331

16 SPSB 38 0 110 10 50 0 0 107 0 0 0 0 0 315

17 PLOU 90 0 115 40 56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 301

18 PLEN 235 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 235

19 MER 150 0 0 58 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 223

20 LDC 54 0 39 91 28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 212

21 MUR 65 0 0 50 52 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 167

22 PNJG 132 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 132

23 NDPG 20 0 107 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 127

24 CRE 29 0 45 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 124

25 SYSB 10 0 30 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60

26 EVR 47 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 47



27 STPR 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 20

28 PMT 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

29


